

## COLD LAKE GOLF AND WINTER CLUB MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

SECTION 1: APPLICANT INFORMATION							
First Name:			Last Name:				
Date of Birth:			Gender:				
Email:							
Home Phone #:				Cell Phone #:			
Address (	Street / P.O. Box):						
City:				Province:	ovince: Postal Code:		
SECTION 2: ADDITIONAL FAMILY MEMBERS IN THE HOUSEHOLD							
First Name:			Last Name:		Age:	Gender:	
First Name:			Last Name:		Age:	Gender:	
First Name:			Last Name:		Age:	Gender:	
SECTION 3: EMERGENCY CONTACT INFORMATION							
Name:			Phone #: Alt. Phon			e #:	
SECTION 4: MEDICAL CONDITIONS (please describe below)							
SECTION 5: DECLARATION							
By signing and submitting this application form, I confirm that:							
The information provided on this application is true, complete and correct.							
2. I	2. I have read, understand, and agree to follow Policy Number 146-RC-13 Cold Lake Golf & Winter Club Fee, Membership,						
E	Booking & Operations Policy as it relates to the membership I am applying for.						
	Date			Applicant Signature	pplicant Signature		
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP RATES & FEES (Check all that apply)							
All Fees are subject to G.S.T.							
Annual Golf Memberships*							
Adult □ \$1,275				Senior Couple		□ \$1,860.00	
Couple □ \$ 2,275			5.00	Junior (under 18)		□ \$ 400.00	
Family** □ \$ 2,600				Student (19-26)		□ \$ 500.00	
Senior (55+) □ \$ 1,060			0.00	Corporate Pass		□ \$ 2,500.00	
Military* ☐ Yes ☐ No				*Defense Team: 10% off	*Defense Team: 10% off annual golf membership fees		
Annual Driving Range Memberships					Rental Fees		
	Golf Member Rate Nor		n-Member Rate	Season Cart Pass		□ \$ 950.00	
Adult	· ·		\$ 245.00	Shared Season Ca		☐ \$ 500.00 per person	
Couple			\$ 295.00	Season Tracking F		□ \$ 350.00	
<b>Family**</b> □ \$ 295.00 □		\$ 350.00	Yearly Locker Ren		□ \$ 45.00		
**Family: defined as two (2) adults and two (2) juniors living at the same residence				nce Yearly Club Storag	je	□ \$130.00	



5513 48 Avenue, Cold Lake, AB • T9M 1A1 • Ph: 780-594-4494 • Fax: 780-594-3480

Information on this form is collected for the sole use of the City of Cold Lake and is protected under the authority of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act, Sec. 33 (c), which regulates the collection, use, and disclosure of personal information. If you have any questions or concerns, please contact the FOIP Coordinator by email (legislative@coldlake.com) or phone (780) 594-4494 ext. 7915.

Form 72-40-01 Rev. 01 Policy/Bylaw Ref: 146-RC-13 Page 1 of 1